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This range of adapter plate is purely dedicated for 3U UHD panel and for Ultra-High Density applications such as 
Data Centers.

The easy adapters installation by a simple clips offers a variety of possible combinations on a same panel and a big 
modularity. 

APPLICATIONS

UHDFEXXAYYYWWW
Adapter plates for 19’’ 3U UHD Panel

	–

	 Adapter plate for 6 or 12 SC,LC or MTP adapters
	– Modularity: possible combinations on the same panel SCD and/orLCD and/or MTP
	– Simplicity of installation: clips on the panels
	– Ultra High Density: Capacity: 288 FO

UHDFE12ALCADOS2 UHDFE06MTPSMONO

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
MATERIAL : ABS-PC
SYSTEM : Screwless fixing 
DIMENSIONS : L 101 mm x P 34 mm x H 33 mm 

 WIEGHT: 0,053 Kg

PACKAGING: Unit

PERFORMANCE
CONNECTOR

IEC-61754-20 (LC connecteors)

IEC-61754-7 (MPO/MTP cable connectors)

TIA 568/EIA-604-5 (FOCIS 5 for MPO connectors)

TIA/EIA-455-21a

SYSTEM

TIA/EIA - 568 - C.3

ISO 11801 Ed3

EN 50173
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RELATED PRODUCTS

UHDPANEL3U288C

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

LOADED ADAPTER PLATES WITH ADAPTERS

Loaded adapter plate with 6 or 12 adapters UHDFExxAyyyywww Unit

Replace xx by the types of adapters 6 (MTPS) or 12 (SCS, LCD)

Replace yyy by the types of adapters SCS, SCAS, LCD, LCAD, MTPS

 Replace www by the performance  of 
adapters OS2, OM3, OM4, OM5 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

NON LOADED UHD PANEL RANGE

UHDPANEL3U288C 19’’ 3U Ultra High Density optical panel up to 288C Unit

UHDFUOB Obturator Unit


